ChloroMatic
™
NEW PRODUCT
RESIDENTIAL SALT WATER
SANITISER
THE SMARTEST
CHOICE UNDER
THE SUN.

320 238 113 164 153 240 97 205 239 390 119 40 & 50 options
included
CHLORINE
OUTPUT
Model Chlorine Gas Production
(g/hr 100%)
Calcium Hypochlorite
(g/hr 65% equivalent)
Maximum Pool Size (Litres)
Cool Climates
<25ºC
Temperate Climates
25ºC to 30ºC
Hot & Tropical Climates
>30ºC
DCLG-15C 15 23 75,000 58,000 46,000
DCLG-25C 25 38 125,000 96,000 80,000
DCLG-35C 35 53 175,000 134,000 112,000
DCLG-15CLS 15 23 75,000 58,000 46,000
DCLG-25CLS 25 38 125,000 96,000 80,000
ELECTRICAL
DATA
All models
Voltage (V) 220-240